



# GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER

SERVES 4-6

Herb Marinated Chicken, Grilled Mixed Vegetables,  
Whipped Russet Potatoes, French Baguette,  
Grandmother's Texas Sheet Cake

---

## REHEATING INSTRUCTIONS FOR YOUR DINNER

### Herb Marinated Chicken

#### Conventional Oven

Preheat oven to 350° F. Remove from packaging and transfer to an ovenproof dish. Place in preheated oven for 10-15 minutes, or until internal temperature reaches 165° F.

#### Microwave

Transfer to a microwave-safe dish. Heat on medium power for 2-3 minutes, or until internal temperature reaches 165° F. Serve immediately.

### Grilled Mixed Vegetables

#### Conventional Oven

Preheat oven to 325° F. Remove from packaging and transfer to a cookie sheet or ovenproof dish. Place in preheated oven for 10-15 minutes, or until internal temperature reaches 165° F. Serve immediately.

#### Microwave

Transfer to a microwave-safe dish. Heat on high power for 1-2 minutes, or until internal temperature reaches 165° F.

### Whipped Russet Potatoes

#### Microwave

Remove label and lid from package. Heat on medium power for 2-3 minutes, or until warm in center.

# INGREDIENTS

## **Herb Marinated Chicken**

contains up to 15% of:, solution of water, herb marinade(water, herb seasoning(salt, maltodextrin, sugar, corn starch, sodium phosphate, spices, garlic powder, onion powder)t

## **Grilled Mixed Vegetables**

carrots, yellow squash, zucchini squash, eggplant, onions, marinade: vegetable(balsamic vinegar(wine vinegar, concentrated grape must, caramel color, contains sulfites), olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), basil, oregano), kosher salt, black pepper

## **Whipped Russet Potatoes**

water, potatoes, unsalted butter(cream(pasteurized)(milk), natural flavorings(lactic acid, starter distillate)), whole milk(milk, vitamin D<sub>3</sub>, vitamin E), heavy whipping cream(cream(milk), milk, gellan gum), kosher salt, white pepper, nutmeg

## **French Baguette**

dough(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, ascorbic acid(ascorbic acid, corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, dicalcium phosphate, microcrystalline cellulose, monocalcium phosphate, calcium stearate), diastatic malt powder(malted barley flour, wheat flour, dextrose)

Allergen - WHEAT

## **Grandmother's Texas Sheet Cake**

sugar,wheat flour,unsalted butter(cream(pasteurized)(milk),natural flavor),water,buttermilk(milk(cultured/lowfat), skim milk, corn starch, salt, mono & diglycerides(emulsifier), carrageenan, carob bean gum, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D<sub>3</sub>), eggs(eggs, citric acid(water, preservative)), cocoa powder(cocoa, potassium carbonate), sodium bicarbonate, cinnamon, vanilla extract(water, vanilla bean extractive, alcohol),grandmother's pecan Texas icing(powdered sugar(sugar, corn starch), butter(cream(pasteurized)(milk), natural flavor), whole milk(grade A pasteurized milk, vitamin D<sub>3</sub>), pecans, cocoa powder(cocoa, alkali), vanilla extract(vanilla bean extractive, water, alcohol(preservative), sugar).

Allergen - WHEAT, MILK, EGG